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S.No. 

 
Company 

 
Package 

 
No.of 

Selections 

 
Total Selections 

 
 

1 

 
 

Cognizant 

GenC PRO 
(5.4 LPA) 

9 
 
 

70 
GenC Elevate 
(4 LPA + S.B) 

12 

GenC (4 
LPA) 

49 

 

2 

 

Accenture 

Adv. ASE 
(6.5 LPA) 

1 
 

32 
ASE 

(4.5 LPA) 
31 

3 IBM (11 LPA) 1 4 

(4.5 LPA) 3 

4 SOTI (7.5 LPA) 1 1 

5 TCS  NINJA  
(3.36LPA) 

15 15 

6 TECHNOVERT (8LPA) 2 2 

 
Total 

 
124* 
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2019 Batch Placement Details (Unique Selections) 

 
S NO ROLL NUM NAME OF THE CANDIDATE COMPANY Total 

1 17761A0594 Pidugu Krupa Sree M/S ACCENTURE ASE 1 

2 19761A0504 ANNAM D V N P SRI MALLIKA M/S  CTS GENC 2 

3 19761A0510 Challa. Balaji M/S  CTS GENC 3 

4 19761A0511 Chava Raghu 
M/S  CTS GENC ELIVATE 4 

M/S ACCENTURE ASE 5 

5 19761A0512 CHINTA HEMANJALI M/S  CTS GENC ELIVATE 6 

6 19761A0514 Chodaboina Jagadeesh M/S  CTS GENC ELIVATE 7 

7 19761A0517 
GANJI HIMA SUMANTH 

KUMAR 
M/S  CTS GENC ELIVATE 8 

8 19761A0518 GANTA RAMA KRISHNA M/S  CTS GENC ELIVATE 9 

9 19761A0519 GOLAGANA CHANDRIKA 
M/S ACCENTURE ASE 10 

CTS GENC 11 

10 19761A0523 Jayavarapu Shanmukha sai  M/S  CTS GENC 12 

11 19761A0526 KANCHETI SOWRABHA M/S ACCENTURE ASE 13 

12 19761A0528 K. Raviteja 
M/S ACCENTURE ASE 14 

CTS GENC PRO 15 

  
19761A0531 

Kethe.Venkata Naga 
Joshitha  

M/S ACCENTURE 
ADV.ASE 

16 

13 M/S IBM 17 

14 19761A0534 Kunam Lakshmi priya M/S  CTS GENC 18 

15 19761A0535 Kurapati Hepzibah M/S ACCENTURE ASE 19 

16 19761A0538 
MUGURULLA CHAITANYA 

SRI 
TCS NINJA 20 

17 19761A0539 MUKKU SAI JITHENDRA CTS GENC PRO 21 

18 19761A0540 MUPPALLA SUBBA RAO M/S ACCENTURE ASE 22 

19 19761A0541 NAKKA SIVA KOTAIAH CTS GENC PRO 23 

20 19761A0542 Nallani pujitha M/S  CTS GENC 24 

21 19761A0543 NITTA KEERTHIKA M/S  CTS GENC 25 

22 19761A0546 PATAN FIROZ M/S  CTS GENC 26 

23 19761A0549 
POPURI LAKSHMI 

GAYATHRI 
M/S IBM 27 

24 19761A0552 Prajapati. Krishna kumar M/S  CTS GENC 28 

25 19761A0553 R.Eswari Madhavi 

M/S ACCENTURE ASE 29 

M/S IBM 30 

CTS GENC 31 
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26 19761A0556 SHAIK SADHIK 
M/S  CTS GENC ELIVATE 32 

M/S IBM 33 

27 19761A0557 
SHAIK SAMEENA 

SULTHANA 

M/S  CTS GENC ELIVATE 34 

M/S ACCENTURE ASE 35 

28 19761A0558 
Somisetty Meenakshi 

Priyanka 
M/S ACCENTURE ASE 36 

29 19761A0562 Vejendla Varsha  M/S  CTS GENC 37 

30 19761A0563 YERRAPOTHU MRUDHULA M/S  CTS GENC 38 

31 19761A0565 ABDUL RIAZ 
M/S  CTS GENC 39 

M/S TCS NINJA 40 

32 19761A0566 Addanki Sasi Samyogitha  
M/S ACCENTURE ASE 41 

M/S TCS NINJA 42 

33 19761A0567 ALLAM RAKESH KUMAR M/S TCS NINJA 43 

34 19761A0568 
ALUGUBILLI 

UMAMAHESHWARARO 

M/S  CTS GENC ELIVATE 44 

M/S ACCENTURE ASE 45 

35 19761A0570 Annapureddy Harshitha M/S  CTS GENC 46 

36 19761A0575 Burri Sai Ram M/S  CTS GENC 47 

37 19761A0578 CHEVINEEDI HARITHA M/S ACCENTURE ASE 48 

38 19761A0580 DARAM ANUSHA M/S  CTS GENC 49 

39 19761A0581 DUDEKULA NASREEN  
M/S  CTS GENC 50 

M/S TCS NINJA 51 

40 19761A0582 DULLA KRISHNA KAVYA M/S TCS NINJA 52 

41 19761A0590 Karakambadi Gowthami M/S  CTS GENC 53 

42 19761A0591 KASARANENI TEJASWI  M/S  CTS GENC 54 

43 19761A0592 KILARU SATISH M/S TCS NINJA 55 

44 19761A0594 KOTHAMIDDELA LAHARI M/S ACCENTURE ASE 56 

45 19761A0595 LALITHA SRAVANI VADDI M/S  CTS GENC 57 

46 19761A0597 MANDA MANJULA M/S  CTS GENC 58 

47 19761A05A3 
MITTAPALLI VARA 
LAKSHMI NIVITHA 

M/S  CTS GENC 59 

48 19761A05A4 MUSUNURI AASRITHA 
M/S ACCENTURE ASE 60 

M/S GENC PRO 61 

49 19761A05A5 
Muvvala Durga Rama 

Srikanthi 

M/S ACCENTURE ASE 62 

M/S GENC PRO 63 

50 19761A05A7 Paidipalli Keerthisri M/S ACCENTURE ASE 64 

51 19761A05B1 Rayapudi Naveen  M/S  CTS GENC ELIVATE 65 

52 19761A05B4 Shaik Nabi Arshad 
M/S ACCENTURE ASE 66 

M/S CTS GENC PRO 67 

53 19761A05B5 Shaik Nafisa Parvez  
M/S ACCENTURE ASE 68 

M/S CTS GENC 69 

54 19761A05B6 Shaik Shaheda Khanam 
M/S ACCENTURE ASE 70 

M/S CTS GENC 71 

55 19761A05B9 SUNKARA ABHINASH M/S TECHNOVERT 72 

56 19761A05C1 Surisetti Eswar 
M/S  CTS GENC 73 

M/S TCS NINJA 74 

57 19761A05C2 Talluri Akhila 

M/S  CTS GENC 75 

M/S ACCENTURE 76 

M/S TCS NINJA 77 



58 19761A05C3 THANNEERU DINESH M/S  CTS GENC ELIVATE 78 

59 19761A05C5 V P SIVA KALYANI M/S CTS GENC 79 

60 19761A05C7 Vummadi Nitya Sree M/S  CTS GENC 80 

61 19761A05C8 
Yerva Venkata Siva Sai 

Pavan Kumar Reddy 

M/S ACCENTURE ASE 81 

M/S ACCENTURE ASE 82 

62 19761A05D0 APPIKATLA MAHESH  M/S  CTS GENC 83 

63 19761A05D2 
ATTHULURI 

MADHUSUDHAN RAO 
M/S ACCENTURE ASE 84 

64 19761A05D4 Bandi Sai Ram M/S ACCENTURE ASE 85 

65 19761A05D5 BHUKYA PAVANI M/S ACCENTURE ASE 86 

66 19761A05D7 Boddu Venkat Charan M/S ACCENTURE ASE 87 

67 19761A05E0 Chilakala Geethareddy M/S  CTS GENC 88 

68 19761A05E2 Dara Chandana M/S ACCENTURE ASE 89 

69 19761A05E9 JASWITHA BOLLEDDU M/S CTS GENC 90 

70 19761A05F3 KANULLA SASIDHAR M/S ACCENTURE ASE 91 

71 19761A05F5 
KOTHA SATYA LAKSHMI 

AKSHITHA 

M/S ACCENTURE ASE 92 

M/S TCS NINJA 93 

72 19761A05F6 KUNTA SRAVANI M/S CTS GENC 94 

73 19761A05F9 
MADUPALLI YAGNITHA 

ANMISHA 
M/S CTS GENC PRO 95 

74 19761A05G1 
Mandadi Lakshmi Sai 

Likhitha 
M/S  CTS GENC 96 

75 19761A05G4 Mareddy Taruni M/S  CTS GENC 97 

76 19761A05G6 M.SaiTarun 
M/S  CTS GENC 98 

M/S TCS NINJA 99 

77 19761A05G7 Mullagiri.Sahithi M/S  CTS GENC 100 

78 19761A05G8 NADENDLA TEJA M/S CTS GENC PRO 101 

79 19761A05G9 NALLA SAI REVANTH M/S CTS GENC PRO 102 

80 19761A05H2 Palavalli Sai Navyatha M/S  CTS GENC 103 

81 19761A05H3 
POLAMREDDY VENKATA 

SRAVANI 
M/S  CTS GENC 104 

82 19761A05H5 PILI CHAITANYA KUMAR M/S TCS NINJA 105 

83 19761A05H7 
RANGA LAXMI APARNA 

ASITHA 
M/S CTS GENC 106 

84 19761A05H9 
Relangi Jaswanth Pavan 

Goud 
M/S  CTS GENC 107 

85 19761A05I0 
Sabbella Bhagya Sai Anil 

Reddy 
M/S ACCENTURE ASE 108 

86 19761A05I2 SANGA MONISH SAI M/S TCS NINJA 109 

87 19761A05I3 Sangana Prasanthi M/S  CTS GENC 110 

88 19761A05I4 SHAIK PEERU SOHEB M/S  CTS GENC ELIVATE 111 

89 19761A05I5 Shaik. Shahila M/S  CTS GENC 112 

90 19761A05I6 T NIKILESHWAR M/S TCS NINJA 113 

91 19761A05I7 Vanga Lasya M/S  CTS GENC 114 

92 19761A05I9 
VENGALA NAGA 

PHANINDRA 

M/S TECHNOVERT 115 

M/S TCS NJNJA 116 

93 19761A05J1 Wiltrud Sahithi Joyce Yeddu 
M/S  CTS GENC 117 

M/S ACCENTURE ASE 118 



94 19761A05J3 
YERUVA 

VENKATASOWJANYA 
M/S  CTS GENC 119 

95 20765A0501 BANDE NAGA YASASHWI M/S  CTS GENC 120 

96 20765A0502 Sravani Battula M/S  CTS GENC 121 

97 20765A0508 
BUDDHANA.VIVEKANANDA 

KUMAR 
M/S  SOTI 122 

98 20765A0509 
GUDIVADA NAGA BHANU 

PRAKASH 
M/S  CTS GENC 123 

99 20765A0512 Syed Harisa M/S  CTS GENC 124 
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2019 Batch Placements Details Company Wise 
 

S.No. Roll Number Name of the Student Company 

1 19761A0504 ANNAM D V N P SRI MALLIKA M/S CTS GenC Next 

2 19761A0510 CHALLA BALAJI M/S CTS GenC Next 

3 19761A0519 GOLAGANA CHANDRIKA M/S CTS GenC Next 

4 19761A0523 JAYAVARAPU SHANMUKHA SAI M/S CTS GenC Next 

5 19761A0534 KUNAM LAKSHMI PRIYA M/S CTS GenC Next 

6 19761A0542 NALLANI PUJITHA M/S CTS GenC Next 

7 19761A0543 NITTA KEERTHIKA M/S CTS GenC Next 

8 19761A0546 PATAN FIROZ M/S CTS GenC Next 

9 19761A0552 PRAJAPATI KRISHNA KUMAR M/S CTS GenC Next 

10 19761A0553 RALLABANDI ESWARI MADHAVI M/S CTS GenC Next 

11 19761A0562 VEJENDLA VARSHA M/S CTS GenC Next 

12 19761A0563 YERRAPOTHU MRUDULA M/S CTS GenC Next 

13 19761A0565 ABDUL RIAZ M/S CTS GenC Next 

14 19761A0570 ANNAPUREDDY HARSHITHA M/S CTS GenC Next 

15 19761A0575 BURRI SAI RAM M/S CTS GenC Next 

16 19761A0580 DARAM ANUSHA M/S CTS GenC Next 

17 19761A0581 DUDEKULA NASREEN M/S CTS GenC Next 

18 19761A0590 KARAKAMBADI GOWTHAMI M/S CTS GenC Next 

19 19761A0591 KASARANENI TEJASWI M/S CTS GenC Next 

20 19761A0595 LALITHA SRAVANI VADDI M/S CTS GenC Next 

21 19761A0597 MANDA MANJULA M/S CTS GenC Next 

22 19761A05A3 MITTAPALLI VARA LAKSHMI NIVITHA M/S CTS GenC Next 

23 19761A05B5 SHAIK NAFISA PARVEZ M/S CTS GenC Next 

24 19761A05B6 SHAIK SHAHEDA KHANAM M/S CTS GenC Next 

25 19761A05C1 SURISETTI ESWAR M/S CTS GenC Next 

26 19761A05C2 TALLURI AKHILA M/S CTS GenC Next 

27 19761A05C5 V P SIVA KALYANI PENDUM M/S CTS GenC Next 

28 19761A05C7 VUMMADI NITYA SREE M/S CTS GenC Next 

29 19761A05D0 APPIKATLA MAHESH M/S CTS GenC Next 

30 19761A05E0 CHILAKALA GEETHAREDDY M/S CTS GenC Next 

31 19761A05E9 JASWITHA BOLLEDDU M/S CTS GenC Next 

32 19761A05F6 KUNTA SRAVANI M/S CTS GenC Next 

33 19761A05G1 MANDADI LAKSHMI SAI LIKHITHA M/S CTS GenC Next 

34 19761A05G4 MAREDDY TARUNI M/S CTS GenC Next 

35 19761A05G6 MIDDE SAI TARUN M/S CTS GenC Next 
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36 19761A05G7 MULLAGIRI SAHITHI M/S CTS GenC Next 

37 19761A05H2 PALAVALLI SAI NAVYATHA M/S CTS GenC Next 

38 19761A05H3 POLAMREDDY VENKATA SRAVANI M/S CTS GenC Next 

39 19761A05H7 RANGA LAXMI APARNA ASHITHA M/S CTS GenC Next 

40 19761A05H9 RELANGI JASWANTH PAVAN GOUD M/S CTS GenC Next 

41 19761A05I3 SANGANA PRASANTHI M/S CTS GenC Next 

42 19761A05I5 SHAIK SHAHILA M/S CTS GenC Next 

43 19761A05I7 VANGA LASYA M/S CTS GenC Next 

44 19761A05J1 WILTRUD SAHITHI JOYCE YEDDU M/S CTS GenC Next 

45 19761A05J3 YERUVA VENKATASOWJANYA M/S CTS GenC Next 

46 20765A0501 BANDE NAGA YASHASWI M/S CTS GenC Next 

47 20765A0502 BATTULA SRAVANI M/S CTS GenC Next 

48 20765A0509 GUDIVADA NAGA BHANU PRAKASH M/S CTS GenC Next 

49 20765A0512 SYED HARISA M/S CTS GenC Next 

50 19761A0511 CHAVA RAGHU M/S CTS GenC Elevate 

51 19761A0512 CHINTA HEMANJALI M/S CTS GenC Elevate 

52 19761A0514 CHODABOINA JAGADEESH M/S CTS GenC Elevate 

53 19761A0517 GANJI HIMA SUMANTH KUMAR M/S CTS GenC Elevate 

54 19761A0518 GANTA RAMA KRISHNA M/S CTS GenC Elevate 

55 19761A0556 SHAIK SADHIK M/S CTS GenC Elevate 

56 19761A0557 SHAIK SAMEENA SULTHANA M/S CTS GenC Elevate 

57 19761A0568 ALUGUBILLI UMAMAHESHWARARAO M/S CTS GenC Elevate 

58 19761A05B1 RAYAPUDI NAVEEN M/S CTS GenC Elevate 

59 19761A05C3 THANNEERU DINESH M/S CTS GenC Elevate 

60 19761A05C8 YERVA VENKATA SIVA SAI PAVAN KUMAR REDDY M/S CTS GenC Elevate 

61 19761A05I4 SHAIK PEERU SOHEB M/S CTS GenC Elevate 

62 19761A0528 KARAVADI RAVITEJA M/S CTS GenC Pro(AWS) 

63 19761A0539 MUKKU SAI JITHENDRA M/S CTS GenC Pro(AWS) 

64 19761A0541 NAKKA SIVA KOTAIAH M/S CTS GenC Pro(AWS) 

65 19761A05A4 MUSUNURI AASRITHA M/S CTS GenC Pro(AWS) 

66 19761A05A5 MUVVALA DURGA RAMA SRI KANTHI M/S CTS GenC Pro(AWS) 

67 19761A05B4 SHAIK NABI ARSHAD M/S CTS GenC Pro(AWS) 

68 19761A05F9 MADUPALLI YAGNITA ANMISHA M/S CTS GenC Pro(AWS) 

69 19761A05G8 NADENDLA TEJA M/S CTS GenC Pro(AWS) 

70 19761A05G9 NALLA SAI REVANTH M/S CTS GenC Pro(AWS) 

71 17761A0594 PIDUGU KRUPA SREE M/S Accenture ASE 

72 19761A0511 CHAVA RAGHU M/S Accenture ASE 

73 19761A0519 GOLAGANA CHANDRIKA M/S Accenture ASE 

74 19761A0526 KANCHETI SOWRABHA M/S Accenture ASE 

75 19761A0528 KARAVADI RAVITEJA M/S Accenture ASE 

76 19761A0535 KURAPATI HEPZIBAH M/S Accenture ASE 

77 19761A0540 MUPPALLA SUBBA RAO M/S Accenture ASE 

78 19761A0553 RALLABANDI ESWARI MADHAVI M/S Accenture ASE 

79 19761A0557 SHAIK SAMEENA SULTHANA M/S Accenture ASE 

80 19761A0558 SOMESETTY MEENAKSHI PRIYANKA M/S Accenture ASE 

81 19761A0566 ADDANKI SASI SAMYOGITHA M/S Accenture ASE 



82 19761A0568 ALUGUBILLI UMAMAHESHWARARAO M/S Accenture ASE 

83 19761A0578 CHEVINEEDI HARITHA M/S Accenture ASE 

84 19761A0594 KOTHAMIDDELA LAHARI M/S Accenture ASE 

85 19761A05A4 MUSUNURI AASRITHA M/S Accenture ASE 

86 19761A05A5 MUVVALA DURGA RAMA SRI KANTHI M/S Accenture ASE 

87 19761A05A7 PAIDIPALLI KEERTHISRI M/S Accenture ASE 

88 19761A05B4 SHAIK NABI ARSHAD M/S Accenture ASE 

89 19761A05B5 SHAIK NAFISA PARVEZ M/S Accenture ASE 

90 19761A05B6 SHAIK SHAHEDA KHANAM M/S Accenture ASE 

91 19761A05C2 TALLURI AKHILA M/S Accenture ASE 

92 19761A05C8 YERVA VENKATA SIVA SAI PAVAN KUMAR REDDY M/S Accenture ASE 

93 19761A05D2 ATTHULURI MADHUSUDHAN RAO M/S Accenture ASE 

94 19761A05D4 BANDI SAIRAM M/S Accenture ASE 

95 19761A05D5 BHUKYA PAVANI M/S Accenture ASE 

96 19761A05D7 BODDU VENKAT CHARAN M/S Accenture ASE 

97 19761A05E2 DARA CHANDANA M/S Accenture ASE 

98 19761A05F3 KANULLA SASIDHAR M/S Accenture ASE 

99 19761A05F5 KOTHA SATYA LAKSHMI AKSHITHA M/S Accenture ASE 

100 19761A05I0 SABBELLA BHAGYA SAI ANIL REDDY M/S Accenture ASE 

101 19761A05J1 WILTRUD SAHITHI JOYCE YEDDU M/S Accenture ASE 

102 19761A0531 KETHE VENKATA NAGA JOSHITHA M/S Accenture ASE 

103 19761A0553 RALLABANDI ESWARI MADHAVI M/S IBM 

104 19761A0531 KETHE VENKATA NAGA JOSHITHA M/S IBM 

105 19761A0549 POPURI LAKSHMI GAYATHRI M/S IBM 

106 19761A0556 SHAIK SADHIK M/S IBM 

107 20765A0508 BUDDHANA VIVEKANANDA KUMAR M/S SOTI 

108 19761A05B9 SUNKARA ABHINASH M/S KEKA TECHNOLOGIES  

109 19761A05I9 VENGALA NAGA PHANINDRA M/S KEKA TECHNOLOGIES  

110 19761A0538 Mugguralla Chaitanyasri M/S TCS NINJA 

111 19761A0565 ABDUL RIAZ M/S TCS NINJA 

112 19761A0566 Addanki Sasi Samyogitha  M/S TCS NINJA 

113 19761A0567 ALLAM RAKESH KUMAR M/S TCS NINJA 

114 19761A0581 DUDEKULA NASREEN  M/S TCS NINJA 

115 19761A0582 Dulla Krishna Kavya M/S TCS NINJA 

116 19761A0592 Kilaru Satish  M/S TCS NINJA 

117 19761A05C1 Surisetti Eswar M/S TCS NINJA 

118 19761A05C2 Talluri Akhila M/S TCS NINJA 

119 19761A05F5 KOTHA SATYA LAKSHMI AKSHITHA M/S TCS NINJA 

120 19761A05G6 M.SaiTarun M/S TCS NINJA 

121 19761A05G7 Mullagiri.Sahithi M/S TCS NINJA 

122 19761A05G8 Nadendla Teja M/S TCS NINJA 

123 19761A05G9 Nalla.Sai Revanth M/S TCS NINJA 

124 19761A05H0 Nallani Kranthi Kumar M/S TCS NINJA 
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